



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBJ 3326P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>				
1	VISOR	CUT	250.80	129.00
1	VISOR INNER PANEL (MAT BLACK)	TORN	85.60	85.60
1	DRIVE UNIT ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	389.20	-
1	HANDLE BAR	BENT	247.00	135.00
1	SET HANDLE BAR BALANCER	MISSING / CUT	60.00	60.00
1	SET MIRROR @\$60.00	MISSING / GRAZED	120.00	120.00
1	HANDLE BAR UPPER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	228.50	-
1	BRAKE LEVER RH	BROKEN	78.00	52.00
1	FRONT COVER	HDR CRACKED	338.20	338.20
2	BODY COWLING RH/LH @\$282.50	O/S CUT	565.00	195.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY (LED)	HDR CRACKED	1,238.60	550.00
2	FRONT FLASHER LIGHT ASSG @\$122.80	O/S CRACKED	245.60	95.00
2	FRONT FORK ASSY @\$743.20	BENT	1,486.40	980.00
1	FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	495.50	-
1	LEG SHIELD PANEL RH	CRACKED	122.70	122.70
1	FRONT FENDER	CUT	115.60	115.60
1	FRONT CAST WHEEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	486.40	-
2	FRONT BRAKE DISC @\$254.70	NOT NECESSARY	509.40	-
1	BODY CENTRE COVER PANEL (MAT BLACK)	NOT NECESSARY	258.20	-
1	FOOTREST BOARD RH	CUT	218.00	179.00
1	FOOTREST BOARD MAT RH	CUT	36.90	36.90
1	BELLY PANEL	GRAZED	355.00	283.00
1	TAIL BOARD PANEL RH	CRACKED	292.80	292.80
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-822.34	-376.98
			7,401.06	3,392.82
<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>				
1	SET STEERING CONER & BEARING (SN)	NECESSARY	220.00	110.00
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY (AKRAPOVIC)(SN)	DENTED	1,860.00	1,380.00
2	REAR COVER (T MAX) EMBLEM @\$80.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
1	REAR BOX (SN)	CUT	350.00	180.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21009458/Gny3e2-1



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BOX RACK WITH BASE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	150.00	-
			2,740.00	1,670.00
	<b>LABOUR</b>			
	TOWING (2 TRIPS).		150.00	60.00
	CHECK ELECTRICAL.		60.00	20.00
	REALIGN BODY FRAME.	NOT NECESSARY	550.00	-
	WORKMANSHIP.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT CAST WHEEL.		500.00	280.00
			1,260.00	360.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>11,401.06</b>	<b>5,422.82</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>4,300.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21009458/Gny3e2-1

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.